ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, will	Janus , July	for 1000	04	<del></del>
interlin: 18/08/2021 15-22	Jep desemption	· · IDute	Elino Completed	J. Done	b, V
The state of the s				1 1	
01 140: MBB (C1221008670/Y	SAS cilling			13. 4	*
all No. 92 3657	L-malf (b) die zint,	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON			
100 MON 1100			· · ·		
on : Th! Reporting Only	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Ille: OD Thes, TP 4 brs		1	- 1174 Tury
n) . If a Reporting Sarry	I-Plioto Uploade	d		- · · ·	••
	AssessmenVSurve	y Report			
P Insurer:		nx/Hnndlo Oym	er/YYIIsiz	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Company Core
colorred Wicep I INC Apply Micep / QWI (		Toli		FWI	
The second secon	RAFFIC 21G		Non-ING( )	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Owner / Drivers (		A Te	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN PERSON NAMED IN	<u> </u>	
	rlodi (	) Cov	er Typo: (		
A Land I save a description of 1 descrip	1	Datot,	-Timor	17/1/17	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est Sinus (WC	); N: 0-20%;	P: 21.79%. Pi	80-10011	
Year of Registration: ( )	Monouth Aug (	)/NO( )			
Buccas: (\$ . ) Londing: \$1.0	000 ( )/\$2,000 (		THE STRUCTURES	3777077	The state of the s
	STATE OF THE STATE	以中国的一种	植材材学的证据的	Tine.	
Mulle In Customar i Customers Info	rmation attitity cont	Annual & antony	NO Kator of topo	1 1	
) 'Total Loss Case ; to d-mail Yasur	er alcentely.		A Residence of the Control of the Co	-	)
Drive-in()/"oved-in(): Invoic	ot Ara( )   M	O();Towir	CO. C.	TOTAL STREET	18HBBY .
	I JAKARAN BURKETUF		温各的价格或护农	त्रिक्षित्र स्थाप	The state of the s
EUNITA SAMAKATA CHANTING SAATAA	(ANIXIATXILATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATAT	The state of the s			-
11 11 11	Courtesy Car (		War War	1	
1 ( ( ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Courtesy Cur (' )			1	
OC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	( ,)				
OC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	( ,)		11111		
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> )	( ,)	- H	1,11		AND THE STATE OF T
OC Cheek Post Reprir Inspection	( ,)	- H	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OWNER		Aprily
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> )	( ,)	- H	1,11		केशक <u>क</u>
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> )	( ,)	- H	1,11		A TOTAL STREET
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> )	( ,)	- H	1,11		dann' .
2) QC Chook/Post Rappir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> )	( ,)	- H	1,11		
OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs of the costs	( ,)	- H			
2) QC Chook/Post Rappir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> )	( ,)		TITLE TO SECOND	0.00.00	
OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection  Opload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs of the costs	( ,)	DAIL Apadon Iw	Sorung (300)s	THE CHOICE STATE S	
OC Choole / Post Repuir Inspection  Outplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs of the co	( ,)	DAIL Apadon Iw	Sorung (300)s	THE CHOICE STATE S	
VA) 103:615	( ,)	DAIL Anddon lu  TAIL Fowler His  TOT Follow The  TOT Follow The  TOT FOLLOW THE	STURE STOOK  STERNED STOOK  STAN DULY OF THE SULVE OF THE	100 CHO (100 ) 100 (10	
VA) 103:615	\$3000J	DAU Academily  DAU Academily  DAU Fridowriting  O'THI Followiting  O'THI Full owner	write (SOO); with Burvey (Ite curve antibor Duly (Wift)	THE CHOICE STATE S	
VA) 103:615  Oriver/Owner:	\$3000J	DALL Addon lw    DALL Addon lw   DALL Fowler   Pri Follow The   Pri Follow	Dorving (SDO);  STAND (STOO);  STAND	170 CHO (100 P) (100 P	
Oriver/Owner:	\$3000J	DAU Academille    DAU Academille   DAU Berney Au   DY I Fowley Fig.   OTH IN-Jupache   OTH IN-Jupache   DAU DAU ACADEMINA   OTH IN-Jupache   O	wrdne (SO))  wrh Burvey (Ite-upvent)  MICT Survey  I Solviouse  (Tol Allowshue	110 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	
Oriver/Owner:	\$3000J	1) Alti Academi lum  1) Alti Academi lum  2) DA Dermuy Ati  3) PT Pollow-Thre  Paralalministis  4) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  5) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  7) Ni Tellow-the  1) Ni Cautlaiy	wrung (SOO); wish Burvey (Iteauryenth Burvey (Iteauryenth Burvey)  MICT SURVEY  I SCIVIOLIS  TOTALIOWENDS  TOTALIOWENDS  TOTALIOWENDS	UND CHO (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST)	
AA2103:615  Oriver/Owner: Contract No: Outpinged Portion:	\$3000J	1) Alti Academi lum  1) Alti Academi lum  2) DA Dermuy Ati  3) PT Pollow-Thre  Paralalministis  4) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  5) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  7) Ni Tellow-the  1) Ni Cautlaiy	wrung (SOO); wish Burvey (Iteauryenth Burvey (Iteauryenth Burvey)  MICT SURVEY  I SCIVIOLIS  TOTALIOWENDS  TOTALIOWENDS  TOTALIOWENDS	UND CHO (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST)	
2) QC Choole/Post Repuir Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs of the prior of the p	\$3000J	1) Alti Academi lum  1) Alti Academi lum  2) DA Dermuy Ati  3) PT Pollow-Thre  Paralalministis  4) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  5) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  7) Ni Tellow-the  1) Ni Cautlaiy	wrung (SOO); wish Burvey (Iteauryenth Burvey (Iteauryenth Burvey)  MICT SURVEY  I SCIVIOLIS  TOTALIOWENDS  TOTALIOWENDS  TOTALIOWENDS	UND CHO (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST)	
2) QO Chook / Post Repuir Ynspeetion 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs of the prior of the	\$3000J	DALL Addan Iw  TALL Addan Iw  TO DE DE TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  T	DOTTOR (SO) STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	UND CHO (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST) (ST)	
2) QO Cheole/ Post Report Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs of the price of the	\$3000J	1) Alti Academi lum  1) Alti Academi lum  2) DA Dermuy Ati  3) PT Pollow-Thre  Paralalministis  4) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  5) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  6) Thi Tellow-the  Paralalministis  7) Ni Tellow-the  1) Ni Cautlaiy	DOTTOR (SO) STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	FRO (3.0) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70	
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	\$3000J	DALL Addan Iw  TALL Addan Iw  TO DE DE TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  T	DOTTOR (SO) STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	FRO (3.0) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70	MAIS V Well by
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	S TOOOE S	DALL Addan Iw  TALL Addan Iw  TO DE DE TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  TO THE  TO THE TE TO THE  T	DOTTOR (SO) STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	FRO (3.0) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70	MAIS V Well by



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 18/08/2021 15:55 (SGT)
Date of Accident 17/08/2021 21:00 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident Upper Bukit Timah Rd, Singapore
Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number PZ1365P

### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

AMARJIT & SONS COACH SERVICES PTE.LTD.

2XXXXX698N

contactus@sgbuscharter.com

(Phone) +65-87888896

+65-81037544

## VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Isuzu Model LT134P Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Bus Transmission Manual CC 7790

## INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage

ThirdPartyFireTheft

No
Policy Number

DMB1SNW00008012101

Cover Note Number

-

## DRIVER

Name of Driver RAJAMANI ARIVALAGAN NRIC No SXXXX133A

Date Of Birth 22/10/1984 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 20/05/2008 Driving experience 13 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81037544 Alt. Phone Number Email Address contactus@sgbuscharter.com Address BLK 12 JOO SENG ROAD #02-57 Address complement Postcode 360012 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collided into Property Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 2 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 3 UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 4 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 5 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 6 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male PASSENGER 7 Name UNKNOWN Gender Male

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category NA / Unknown Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident TRAFFIC LIGHT No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

20127G698W

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. Co. Reg. No.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

ons Co.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig

Name:

B- Traffic light.

B-QDI | upper But the Timah Road.

Please	refer	10	police	Report.	1	20>10918	20
1	×						
							_

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN Ho..

Road surface:/Ory/ Wet	Usage of veh during of accident:
Weather condition: Flear / Raining	
Speed:	
•	Driver IC:
Does driver own a vehicle: yes /no	Driver Name :
	Driver Pass date :
veh insurance co:	Dryer Birth date :
Relationship with insured: Employee & Amplay W	
Witness (if any): yes/no	
Witness name:	
Witness hp:	
Witness email (if any):	
Witness add:	
Witness IC no:	
Third party veh number: Traffic light	
Name of third party driver:	
IC of third party driver:	
HP of third party driver	
Address of third party driver:	
Insured/Co name of third party vehicle:	
Contact number of insured/Co:	
Insurance co of third party vehicle:	
Police report (if any) yes no	0/ 110/
Police report (if any) yes/no Police report reported at which police station: Wood lond	wild buc.
Any Intended prosecution given: yes /no	
if yes, against whom: veh A /veh B driver	
Action taken : claiming third party / claiming own damage / sept	orting only
No of Pax:	Male
7-12/20	Femaie
Connect3 client vehicle no: PZ 1365P.	C-1-1-09
	Address: Contactus @ sgbus charter. (om
Pata of assidant: 1718(2021	
Location of accident: Upper Butut Timah Road.	
Time of accident:	
Any Injury: yes /no (if yes, must have police report)	





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210818/2010

Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 18/08/2021 09:25		ide:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 32
Informant	s Particul	ars	<b>阿斯伯里斯阿斯拉斯斯</b>	PAR MARKETON CONTRACTORS
Name of In RAJAMAN	formant:   ARIVAL		Address: APT BLK 12 JOO SENG ROA	AD #02-57 SINGAPORE 360012
ID Type / II NRIC NO /		3A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81037544
Nationality: SINGAPOR		N	Email: *	
Sex: Male	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 22/10/1984	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation Bus driver	n:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4	Date of Expiry:

General Inform	nation of the Accident		以164年,15年14年4月14日	MEST 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Government Property	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/08/2021 21:00	Type of Location T-Junction
Location:				
UPPER BUKI	T TIMAH ROAD			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		60 Km/h
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
One Way		Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Light
Type of Collisi Vehicle to Tra				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
PZ1365P	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus	ISUZU		White	Seriously Damaged	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -

Details of Person Involved	EMAN SERVICE PROPERTY OF THE P
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210818/2010

Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Name	RAJAMANI ARIVAL	AGAN		ID No.		S8473133A
Related Vehicle	NIL	*		Contac	t No.	81037544
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		•	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL		f Injury		

## Brief Details.

On the 17/08/2021 about 2100hrs, I was driving my bus "PZ1365P" along Upper Bukit Timah Road when there is one Singapore registered black coloured car with unknown registration plate number driving infront of me. When we are approaching the traffic light, the car suddenly braked. As to avoid collision, I braked my vehicle and hit onto the traffic light by accident on my left.

I then stopped my vehicle and affirmed that all passengers inside my vehicle are safe and sound. No one required medical attention. In addition, I saw that the traffic light was bended and part of the cover was dislodged. However, it was still in working condition.

Damages on my vehicle as follows,

- 1) Windscreen cracked
- 2) Front bumper cracked and scratches

As I have to send the passengers back to their destination, I then decided to leave the scene and report the accident on the next day. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210818/2010

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 3 GOH JIE HENG	R.MY
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time: 18/08/2021 09:25
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Insp BOON YEN KIAN Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



## 中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Bus

MZ601

SN

R AN0580A

Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 6HK1453291

CERTIFICATE No

DMB1SNW00008012101

Cha. No.:JALLT134P77000122

1. Index Mark and Registration

PZ1365P

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

AMARJIT & SONS COACH SERVICES PTE LTD

3 Effective date of the Commencement of 01/07/2021 insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, (00:00:00) Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,000.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/06/2022

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"
Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission or any person driving with policyholder's permission.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6 Limitations as to use:\*

Use only for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: YONG KHIONG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued By:

ODDS OD Authorised

O6389 6111

**₹**6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

> 達高企業 TATCO ENTERPRISE 250/252 JALAN KAYU

SINGAPORE 799475/78 TEL: 6482 0153 FAX: 6481 1903

Enquire Vehicle R	egistration Details
-------------------	---------------------

NRIC/Passport/Company Cert No.:	201226698N
Owner ID Type :	Company
Owner Name :	AMARJIT & SONS COACH SERVICES PTE. LTD.
Registered Address:	APT BLK 768 PASIR RIS STREET 71 #14-324 SINGAPORE 510768
Mailing Address :	
Birth Date:	
Vehicle Particulars	
Vehicle No.:	PZ1365P
Previous Vehicle No.:	-
Effective Date of Ownership:	01 Jul 2019
Original Regn Date:	09 Nov 2007
Registration Date :	09 Nov 2007
Year of Manufacture :	2007
Vehicle Type:	Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coach/Minibus
Vehicle Scheme:	Public Service Vehicle (Others)
Vehicle Attachment 1:	Air-Conditioned
Vehicle Attachment 2:	
Vehicle Attachment 3:	
Vehicle Make :	ISUZU ·
Vehicle Model:	LT134P
Primary Colour :	Multi-Colour
Secondary Colour :	
Passenger Capacity:	47
Chassis No.:	JALLT134P77000122
Engine No.:	6HK1453291
Engine Capacity / Power Rating :	7790 cc / -
Maximum Power Output:	
Propellant:	Diesel
Max Unladen Weight :	10300 kg
Maximum Laden Weight:	15200 kg
Open Market Value :	\$88,151.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	
Minimum PARF Benefit :	
No. of Transfers :	5
IU Label No.:	2050055499
COE No.:	2007090105000096Z
COE Expiry Date :	31 Aug 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Registration Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota	\$5,767.00 / -
Premium:	
PQP Paid:	\$35,839.00
QP (Regn Cat):	\$5,767.00
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	No
QP during COE Bidding Exercise :	\$5,767.00
Additional Registration Fee Rate:	5.00 %
Actual ARF Paid:	\$0.00
Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date :	08 Nov 2027
CO2 Emission:	
CO Emission:	
HC Emission:	
NOx Emission:	in the second of the contract of the second
PM Emission:	
Message:	This is a public service vehicle.

Print

OK

Save as PDF